KSEC NSEA Grassroots Showjumping and RPL points jumping 04.02.24
Time No Horse School Team

We do need some school names and individual numbers. Please could parents remember where
You send them to school and let us know ASAP. Thank you.

Please remember the café is cash only.

Martha Morgan Photography will be on site capturing your day. Have fun everyone.

Cross Pole Clear Round (may be Led/assisted)

9am - 1 Earlsmeadow Kara's Adam  Sidcott School
9.30am 2 Marble No School
3  Thistledown Fancy Pants No School

Class 1 40cm Grassroots Team & Individual Qualifier (may be led/assisted) Judged on style
Course walk 9.30am

10.00 38

10.04 1  Earlsmeadow Kara's Adam  Sidcott School

10.08 4  Freckles Kings College Kings College
10.12 5  Catherine Fire Cracker Kings College Kings College
10.16 6  Oldermere Sugar Babe Kings College Kings College
10.20 7  Kilshannig Spirit Kings College Kings College
10.24 2 Marble

10.28 8 Cello Kingsmead School

10.32 9  Thistledown Fancy Pants No school name

10.36 37  Fluff Millfield Prep

Class 2 50cm Grassroots Team & Individual Qualifier (may be assisted)
Course walk 10.40am

10.55 9  Thistledown Fancy Pants No School

10.58 10 Cronagh Sally Kings College Kings College
11.01 7  Kilshannig Spirit Kings College Kings College
11.04 11 Jessy Wonder Kings College Kings College
11.07 37  Fluff Millfield Prep

11.10 12  Geoffy Millfield Prep Millfield Prep
11.13 14 Jim Millfield Prep Millfield Prep
11.16 15 Colliyers Pilotite Millfield Prep Millfield Prep
11.19 16  Oscar Millfield Prep Millfield Prep
11.22 17 Betty Hanford School

11.25 18 CUl Barley Blue No School

11.28 19 Storm Brendan No school

11.31 8 Cello Kingsmead School

11.34 20 Bumble No School

Class 3 60cm Grassroots Team & Individual Qualifier (may not be assisted)
Course walk 11.45am



12.00
12.03
12.06
12.09
12.12
12.15
12.18
12.21
12.24
12.27
12.30
12.33
12.36
12.39
12.42
12.45

21
17
22
23
11
18
24
19
20
12
14
15
16
25
26
39

Silver

Betty

Mouse

Flicker

Jessy Wonder

CUI Barley Blue
Talponciau

Storm Brendan
Bumble

Geoffy

Jim

Colliyers Pilotite
Oscar

Nutschullyng Romeo
Annafh Golden Dunn
Ultra Gold

Hanford School
Hanford School
Hanford School

Hanford School
Hanford School
Hanford School

Taunton School
Kings College
No School
Clifton College
No School

No School
Millfield Prep
Millfield Prep
Millfield Prep
Millfield Prep
Millfield Prep
Millfield Prep
No School

Millfield Prep
Millfield Prep

Millfield Prep
Millfield Prep

Class 4 Grassroots 70cm Qualifier Team & Individual Qualifier (may not be assisted)
Course walk 12.55pm

1.10
1.12
1.15
1.18
1.21
1.23
1.25

22
21
23
39
24
25
26

Mouse

Silver

Flicker

Ultra Gold
Talponciau
Nutschullyng Romeo
Annafh Golden Dunn

Hanford School
Hanford School
Taunton School
No School
Clifton College
Millfield Prep
Millfield Prep

Class 5 Class 6 70-75 cm RPL Teams & Individuals Open to all Single phase
Course walk 1.25pm

1.40
1.42
1.45
1.47
1.50

27
28
29
30
31

Sonicspride
Fontane

Faye’s Choice
Trasais Lorenzo
Killcar Duke

Haygrove School
Kings College
Wells Cathedral
Wells Cathedral
Wells Cathedral

Class 6 80-85cm RPL Teams & Individuals Single phase
Course walk 1.55pm

2.05
2.07
2.10
2.12
2.15
2.17
2.20
2.23
2.25

32
33
34
35
40
41
27
28
36

Sonny

Hattie

Cragg Lord Gleamer
Huckle

Fanad Breeze
Kazzan

Sonicspride
Fontane

Jig Jag

Millfield Prep
Millfield Prep
Clifton College
No School

Huish Episcopi
Huish Episcopi
Haygrove School
Kings College
No School



2.27
2.30
2.32

29
30
31

Faye’s Choice
Trasais Lorenzo
Killcar Duke

Wells Cathedral
Wells Cathedral
Wells Cathedral

Class 7 90-95cm RPL Teams & Individuals Single phase
Course walk 2.40pm

2.50
2.52
2.55
2.57
3.00

34
35
36
32
33

Cragg Lord Gleamer
Huckle

jig jag

Sonny

Hattie

Clifton College
No School

No School
Millfield Prep
Millfield Prep

Wells Cathedral
Wells Cathedral
Wells Cathedral



