KSEC NSEA Grassroots Showjumping and RPL points jumping 04.02.24				
Time	No	Horse	School	Team

We do need some school names and individual numbers. Please could parents remember where You send them to school and let us know ASAP. Thank you. Please remember the café is cash only. Martha Morgan Photography will be on site capturing your day. Have fun everyone.

Cross Pole Clear Round (may be Led/assisted)

9am -	1	Earlsmeadow Kara's Adam	Sidcott School
9.30am	2	Marble	No School
	3	Thistledown Fancy Pants	No School

Class 1 40cm Grassroots Team & Individual Qualifier (may be led/assisted) Judged on style Course walk 9.30am

10.00	38			
10.04	1	Earlsmeadow Kara's Adam	Sidcott School	
10.08	4	Freckles	Kings College	Kings College
10.12	5	Catherine Fire Cracker	Kings College	Kings College
10.16	6	Oldermere Sugar Babe	Kings College	Kings College
10.20	7	Kilshannig Spirit	Kings College	Kings College
10.24	2	Marble		
10.28	8	Cello	Kingsmead School	
10.32	9	Thistledown Fancy Pants	No school name	
10.36	37	Fluff	Millfield Prep	

Class 2 50cm Grassroots Team & Individual Qualifier (may be assisted)

Course walk 10.40am				
10.55	9	Thistledown Fancy Pants	No School	
10.58	10	Cronagh Sally	Kings College	Kings College
11.01	7	Kilshannig Spirit	Kings College	Kings College
11.04	11	Jessy Wonder	Kings College	Kings College
11.07	37	Fluff	Millfield Prep	
11.10	12	Geoffy	Millfield Prep	Millfield Prep
11.13	14	Jim	Millfield Prep	Millfield Prep
11.16	15	Colliyers Pilotite	Millfield Prep	Millfield Prep
11.19	16	Oscar	Millfield Prep	Millfield Prep
11.22	17	Betty	Hanford School	
11.25	18	CUI Barley Blue	No School	
11.28	19	Storm Brendan	No school	
11.31	8	Cello	Kingsmead School	
11.34	20	Bumble	No School	

Class 3 60cm Grassroots Team & Individual Qualifier (may not be assisted) Course walk 11.45am

12.00	21	Silver	Hanford School	Hanford School
12.03	17	Betty	Hanford School	Hanford School
12.06	22	Mouse	Hanford School	Hanford School
12.09	23	Flicker	Taunton School	
12.12	11	Jessy Wonder	Kings College	
12.15	18	CUI Barley Blue	No School	
12.18	24	Talponciau	Clifton College	
12.21	19	Storm Brendan	No School	
12.24	20	Bumble	No School	
12.27	12	Geoffy	Millfield Prep	Millfield Prep
12.30	14	Jim	Millfield Prep	Millfield Prep
12.33	15	Colliyers Pilotite	Millfield Prep	
12.36	16	Oscar	Millfield Prep	Millfield Prep
12.39	25	Nutschullyng Romeo	Millfield Prep	Millfield Prep
12.42	26	Annafh Golden Dunn	Millfield Prep	
12.45	39	Ultra Gold	No School	

Class 4 Grassroots 70cm Qualifier Team & Individual Qualifier (may not be assisted)

1.10	22	Mouse	Hanford School
1.12	21	Silver	Hanford School
1.15	23	Flicker	Taunton School
1.18	39	Ultra Gold	No School
1.21	24	Talponciau	Clifton College
1.23	25	Nutschullyng Romeo	Millfield Prep
1.25	26	Annafh Golden Dunn	Millfield Prep

Class 5 Class 6 70-75 cm RPL Teams & Individuals Open to all Single phase

Course walk 1.25pm

Course walk 12.55pm

1.40	27	Sonicspride	Haygrove School
1.42	28	Fontane	Kings College
1.45	29	Faye's Choice	Wells Cathedral
1.47	30	Trasais Lorenzo	Wells Cathedral
1.50	31	Killcar Duke	Wells Cathedral

Class 6 80-85cm RPL Teams & Individuals Single phase Course walk 1.55pm

2.05	32	Sonny	Millfield Prep
2.07	33	Hattie	Millfield Prep
2.10	34	Cragg Lord Gleamer	Clifton College
2.12	35	Huckle	No School
2.15	40	Fanad Breeze	Huish Episcopi
2.17	41	Kazzan	Huish Episcopi
2.20	27	Sonicspride	Haygrove School
2.23	28	Fontane	Kings College
2.25	36	Jig Jag	No School

2.27	29	Faye's Choice	Wells Cathedral	Wells Cathedral
2.30	30	Trasais Lorenzo	Wells Cathedral	Wells Cathedral
2.32	31	Killcar Duke	Wells Cathedral	Wells Cathedral

Class 7 90-95cm RPL Teams & Individuals Single phase

Course walk 2.40pm

34	Cragg Lord Gleamer	Clifton College
35	Huckle	No School
36	jig jag	No School
32	Sonny	Millfield Prep
33	Hattie	Millfield Prep
	35 36 32	35 Huckle36 jig jag32 Sonny